
TT(T) TransNo Bvacop Service(T) Cost Centre(T)Cipfa Account Account(T) Ap/Ar ID(T) Updated  Amount 
Credit Card Spend10036718 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3070 Council Transport - Road Fund LicencesDVLA 17/11/2020 570
Invoice 20216860 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3010 Council Transport - RepairsBoston Motorcool 02/11/2020 620
Invoice 20217143 TRADING Refuse Collection - TradeTrade WasteSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorAPSE Southern Region 04/11/2020 4,279.77
Invoice 20217650 SUPPORT Legal ServicesLegal ServicesSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesPeterborough City Council 19/11/2020 2,694.30
Invoice 20217650 HIGHWAYSCar Parks Car Parks GeneralSUPPLIES 4520 Legal Fees Peterborough City Council 19/11/2020 5,600.00
Invoice 20217730 ENVIRON CCTV CCTV SUPPLIES 4030 Equipment MaintenanceSynectics Security Limited 24/11/2020 2,479.75
Invoice 20217731 ENVIRON CCTV CCTV SUPPLIES 4030 Equipment MaintenanceSynectics Security Limited 24/11/2020 2,479.75
Invoice 20217800 HIGHWAYSTransport DevelopmentWisbech Bus Route (Sect 106)SUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorCambridgeshire County Council 24/11/2020 37,607.52
Invoice 20217916 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticClinical WasteEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 04/11/2020 1,878.63
Invoice 20217916 ENVIRON Pollution ReductionEnvironmental PollutionEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 04/11/2020 2,069.51
Invoice 20217965 PLANNING Development ControlDevelopment ManagementSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesCambridgeshire County Council 24/11/2020 3,150.00
Invoice 20217968 CORPORATEDemocratic ServicesMembers ExpensesEMPLOYEE 1580 Training - MembersCornerstone Barristers 04/11/2020 2,500.00
Internal Voucher20217978 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesBoathouse Rent DepositsBALANCE B471 Payments MadeEleven Consultants Limited 04/11/2020 900
Invoice 20218067 ENVIRON Food SafetyFood SafetyEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 04/11/2020 540.99
Invoice 20218067 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticHousehold WasteEMPLOYEE 1110 Temporary StaffComensura Limited 04/11/2020 1,500.07
Invoice 20218067 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Support for Local BusinessEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 04/11/2020 1,855.58
Internal Voucher20218072 PLANNING Development ControlDevelopment ManagementTHIRDPARTY 5270 Compensation / Disturbance PaymentsCerda Planning 24/11/2020 1,650.00
Internal Voucher20218073 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Futures 02/11/2020 2,626.20
Internal Voucher20218074 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Futures 02/11/2020 2,795.00
Invoice 20218086 ENVIRON Sewage Treatment WorksSewage Treatment WorksPREMISES 2520 Tanker DischargeAdc East Anglia Ltd 06/11/2020 2,300.00
Invoice 20218091 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Systems)SUPPLIES 4260 Computer Software - Hire/RentGower Consultants Limited 02/11/2020 2,805.41
Invoice 20218092 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Systems)SUPPLIES 4260 Computer Software - Hire/RentGower Consultants Limited 02/11/2020 1,048.65
Internal Voucher20218104 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesVoluntary Pensions ContributionBALANCE B471 Payments MadePrudential LGAVC 02/11/2020 2,235.47
Internal Voucher20218106 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesCouncil TaxBALANCE B471 Payments MadeFenland District Council 02/11/2020 2,010.00
Internal Voucher20218108 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesOther Deductions - UnisonBALANCE B471 Payments MadeUNISON 02/11/2020 1,228.70
Invoice 20218112 CULTURAL Arts Development & CultureCulture & CreativitySUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesFourth Street place Consultants Ltd 06/11/2020 2,500.00
Invoice 20218115 TRADING Economic EstatesEstates LandPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenancePro-Clean Industrial UK Ltd 02/11/2020 3,250.00
Invoice 20218128 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Ferry Project 02/11/2020 660
Invoice 20218129 HOUSING Homeless PersonsHomelessness Prevention ProjectsSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Ferry Project 02/11/2020 916.66
Invoice 20218138 TRADING Economic EstatesLong Hill Road, March (Mini-Fact)SUPPLIES 4586 Water SamplingStrattons Liquid Waste Disposal Limited 03/11/2020 4,015.71
Invoice 20218138 ENVIRON Sewage Treatment WorksSewage Treatment WorksSUPPLIES 4586 Water SamplingStrattons Liquid Waste Disposal Limited 03/11/2020 8,031.43
Internal Voucher20218140 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentBritish Gas New Heating Ltd 04/11/2020 3,077.50



Internal Voucher20218141 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentKirk Heating & Plumbing 04/11/2020 4,200.00
Invoice 20218148 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastMarmion House Hotel 03/11/2020 733.32
Invoice 20218149 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesChild Care Voucher SchemeBALANCE B471 Payments MadeSodexo Motivation Solutions UK Ltd 03/11/2020 1,008.00
Invoice 20218155 CENTRAL Business Rates Cost of CollectionBusiness Rate CollectionTHIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesBreckland Council 03/11/2020 4,880.75
Invoice 20218155 HOUSING Housing BenefitsHousing BenefitsTHIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesBreckland Council 03/11/2020 8,344.08
Invoice 20218155 CENTRAL Council Tax Cost of CollectionCouncil Tax CollectionTHIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesBreckland Council 03/11/2020 14,153.67
Invoice 20218175 HOUSING Private Sector RenewalPrivate Sector Renewal GrantsSUPPLIES 4520 Legal Fees Weightmans LLP 03/11/2020 2,476.50
Invoice 20218176 HOUSING Travellers ServicesFenland Way, ChatterisPREMISES 2012 Buildings - Planned MaintenanceNene Property Solutions Ltd 05/11/2020 700
Invoice 20218176 HOUSING Travellers ServicesFenland Way, ChatterisPREMISES 2012 Buildings - Planned MaintenanceNene Property Solutions Ltd 05/11/2020 790.87
Invoice 20218186 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Outbreak ManagementEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesThe Oyster Partnership Ltd 06/11/2020 1,554.00
Internal Voucher20218187 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentG M James Electrical 06/11/2020 4,249.94
Internal Voucher20218188 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentC D Allflatt Ltd 06/11/2020 825.05
Invoice 20218193 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsDennis Eagle 06/11/2020 792.59
Invoice 20218200 CORPORATECorporate ManagementCorporate Management GeneralEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesBarmach Ltd 06/11/2020 6,300.00
Invoice 20218201 CULTURAL Recreation Grounds & AllotmentsParks & Open SpacesPREMISES 2700 Grounds Maint ContractTivoli Group Limited 06/11/2020 52,385.34
Invoice 20218202 ENVIRON CemeteriesCemeteriesPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceTivoli Group Limited 05/11/2020 628.8
Invoice 20218203 CULTURAL Recreation Grounds & AllotmentsParks & Open SpacesPREMISES 2710 Tree Felling / PlantingTivoli Group Limited 05/11/2020 990
Invoice 20218204 CULTURAL Recreation Grounds & AllotmentsParks & Open SpacesPREMISES 2710 Tree Felling / PlantingTivoli Group Limited 05/11/2020 990
Invoice 20218205 OTHER Capital ServicesRecreation GroundsCAPITAL C110 MAIN CONTRACTORTivoli Group Limited 05/11/2020 6,250.00
Invoice 20218207 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceT Clarke East Ltd 05/11/2020 1,304.52
Invoice 20218208 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceT Clarke East Ltd 06/11/2020 594.54
Invoice 20218210 PLANNING Planning PolicyDistrict Wide Local PlanSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesThe Landscape Partnership Ltd 06/11/2020 1,490.00
Invoice 20218219 ENVIRON Street CleansingStreet CleaningTHIRDPARTY 5030 Refuse DisposalAmeyCespa East Ltd 06/11/2020 897.75
Invoice 20218229 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsS & M Springs 06/11/2020 545
Invoice 20218233 CENTRAL Elections & Electoral RegistrationElections GeneralEMPLOYEE 1410 Recruitment - AdvertsTMP (UK) Limited 09/11/2020 1,704.00
Invoice 20218236 PLANNING Planning PolicyPlanning PolicyEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesPeterborough City Council 20/11/2020 2,484.25
Invoice 20218236 HOUSING Housing StrategyHousing Strategy and EnablingEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesPeterborough City Council 20/11/2020 10,205.00
Invoice 20218236 PLANNING Planning PolicyDistrict Wide Local PlanSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesPeterborough City Council 20/11/2020 33,044.00
Invoice 20218237 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3010 Council Transport - RepairsDennis Eagle 06/11/2020 906.1
Invoice 20218238 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastMarmion House Hotel 09/11/2020 1,099.98
Invoice 20218239 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsAEBI Schmidt Uk Limited 09/11/2020 826.5
Invoice 20218239 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsAEBI Schmidt Uk Limited 09/11/2020 908.67
Invoice 20218240 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastMarmion House Hotel 09/11/2020 1,736.00



Invoice 20218241 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorMarmion House Hotel 09/11/2020 1,600.00
Invoice 20218242 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentStannah Lift Services Ltd 06/11/2020 13,357.00
Invoice 20218243 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentC D Allflatt Ltd 06/11/2020 1,390.79
Internal Voucher20218245 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentBorough Council Of Kings Lynn & West Norfolk 10/11/2020 3,386.44
Internal Voucher20218246 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentLindum Group Ltd 10/11/2020 9,264.66
Invoice 20218251 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsDennis Eagle 09/11/2020 689.47
Invoice 20218256 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCreek Road HostelPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Pro-Clean Industrial UK Ltd 06/11/2020 539
Invoice 20218269 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsAEBI Schmidt Uk Limited 11/11/2020 723.27
Invoice 20218270 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticWaste Services General expensesSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesBartec Auto ID Limited 10/11/2020 950
Internal Voucher20218273 HOUSING Homeless PersonsHomelessness Prevention ProjectsSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorEllis Winters Estate Agents 10/11/2020 634
Internal Voucher20218274 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Housing 10/11/2020 6,137.58
Internal Voucher20218275 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Housing 10/11/2020 3,474.50
Internal Voucher20218276 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Housing 10/11/2020 4,673.43
Invoice 20218279 ENVIRON Public HealthEnvironmental EducationSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesFrogLife Trust 16/11/2020 3,549.50
Invoice 20218283 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Systems)SUPPLIES 4260 Computer Software - Hire/RentKPR Midlink Ltd 10/11/2020 5,081.86
Invoice 20218284 ENVIRON CemeteriesCemeteriesSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorCentral England Co-Operative Ltd 10/11/2020 1,250.00
Invoice 20218285 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentLindum Group Ltd 10/11/2020 5,578.60
Invoice 20218286 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentBorough Council Of Kings Lynn & West Norfolk 10/11/2020 1,673.58
Invoice 20218302 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3040 Council Transport - FuelAllstar Business Solutions Ltd 11/11/2020 530.2
Invoice 20218304 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceFoster Building Services Ltd 11/11/2020 1,224.94
Invoice 20218314 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 571.43
Invoice 20218317 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 928.57
Invoice 20218318 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Invoice 20218319 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Invoice 20218320 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 866.67
Invoice 20218321 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Invoice 20218322 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Invoice 20218323 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Invoice 20218324 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 571.43
Invoice 20218325 HOUSING Homeless PersonsCovid 19 - Homelessness SupportSUPPLIES 4565 Specialist ContractorThe Rose & Crown Hotel Ltd 12/11/2020 1,000.02
Internal Voucher20218342 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentC D Allflatt Ltd 12/11/2020 5,550.73
Internal Voucher20218344 ENVIRON Pollution ReductionEnvironmental PollutionEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 12/11/2020 968.68
Internal Voucher20218344 ENVIRON Food SafetyFood SafetyEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 12/11/2020 1,105.07



Internal Voucher20218344 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Support for Local BusinessEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 12/11/2020 2,091.01
Internal Voucher20218345 ENVIRON Pollution ReductionEnvironmental PollutionEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 12/11/2020 905.81
Internal Voucher20218345 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Support for Local BusinessEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 12/11/2020 1,881.87
Internal Voucher20218348 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceDatashredders Limited 12/11/2020 562.5
Internal Voucher20218354 SUPPORT The Base The BASE PREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceA P Freeman Ltd 17/11/2020 2,235.39
Invoice 20218370 ENVIRON CemeteriesCemeteriesPREMISES 2710 Tree Felling / PlantingBarcham Trees Plc 12/11/2020 4,997.00
Invoice 20218376 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 12/11/2020 625.52
Invoice 20218376 SUPPORT The Base The BASE PREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 12/11/2020 1,676.78
Invoice 20218376 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 12/11/2020 1,849.14
Invoice 20218376 SUPPORT Customer FirstCustomer First (Wisbech)PREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 12/11/2020 1,868.74
Invoice 20218376 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 12/11/2020 2,364.38
Invoice 20218377 TRADING Marine ServicesPort Marine ServicesTRANSPORT 3800 Vessels - RepairsAlex Lloyd Marine Surveyer and Engineer 12/11/2020 600
Invoice 20218381 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2500 Water Anglian Water Business Ltd (National) 12/11/2020 525.38
Invoice 20218386 HIGHWAYSTransport DevelopmentRailway Station MasterplanningSUPPLIES 4570 Valuation FeesEddisons Property Agents & Advisors 13/11/2020 1,000.00
Invoice 20218387 CULTURAL Arts Development & CultureCulture & CreativitySUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesFourth Street place Consultants Ltd 12/11/2020 2,500.00
Invoice 20218388 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Infrastructure)SUPPLIES 4285 ICT - Maintenance AgreementPhoenix Software Limited 12/11/2020 53,720.99
Invoice 20218399 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Communications)SUPPLIES 4255 Mobile PhonesO2 Uk Limited 12/11/2020 1,270.81
Internal Voucher20218402 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentT M Browne Ltd 17/11/2020 819.71
Internal Voucher20218403 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentT M Browne Ltd 17/11/2020 7,500.00
Internal Voucher20218404 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentBorough Council Of Kings Lynn & West Norfolk 17/11/2020 708.05
Invoice 20218405 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsDennis Eagle 16/11/2020 551.17
Invoice 20218408 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenancePro-Clean Industrial UK Ltd 16/11/2020 780
Invoice 20218409 CORPORATECorporate ManagementLATCO - Set up CostsSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesBevan Brittan LLP 17/11/2020 582.3
Invoice 20218413 ENVIRON Sewage Treatment WorksSewage Treatment WorksPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceC G Godfrey Ltd 20/11/2020 11,945.00
Invoice 20218414 OTHER Capital ServicesSewage Treatment Works Recon ProgCAPITAL C110 MAIN CONTRACTORC G Godfrey Ltd 16/11/2020 1,010.00
Invoice 20218416 ENVIRON Garden WasteGarden Waste CollectionSUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesDerek Powley Services Ltd 16/11/2020 2,645.00
Invoice 20218421 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Outbreak ManagementEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesThe Oyster Partnership Ltd 17/11/2020 1,554.00
Invoice 20218425 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceBourne Blinds and Flooring 20/11/2020 804
Invoice 20218426 PLANNING HLF - High St WisbechHLF - High Street WisbechSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesUniversity of Lincoln 18/11/2020 1,405.00
Invoice 20218426 PLANNING HLF - High St WisbechHLF - High Street WisbechSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesUniversity of Lincoln 18/11/2020 1,775.00
Invoice 20218427 SUPPORT Legal ServicesLegal ServicesEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesPeterborough City Council 18/11/2020 13,189.75
Internal Voucher20218430 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentB McFadden Plumbing & Heating 17/11/2020 4,500.00
Invoice 20218433 HOUSING Travellers ServicesSandbank, Wisbech St MaryPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceM & M Services 17/11/2020 755



Invoice 20218433 HOUSING Travellers ServicesNewbridge Lane, WisbechPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceM & M Services 17/11/2020 770
Invoice 20218435 ENVIRON Street CleansingStreet CleaningTHIRDPARTY 5030 Refuse DisposalAmeyCespa East Ltd 17/11/2020 897.75
Invoice 20218438 TRADING Marine ServicesPort Marine ServicesTRANSPORT 3200 Hire Of VehiclesPort Of Boston Ltd 17/11/2020 1,500.00
Invoice 20218448 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportHousehold Waste VehiclesTRANSPORT 3020 Council Transport - Spare PartsWasteParts UK Ltd 17/11/2020 532.56
Invoice 20218452 ENVIRON CemeteriesCemeteriesPREMISES 2710 Tree Felling / PlantingTivoli Group Limited 17/11/2020 990
Invoice 20218464 HIGHWAYSHighways (District)Highways District GeneralPREMISES 2091 Street Lights - Monthly R & M (FDC)Cable Test Limited 19/11/2020 1,619.52
Invoice 20218466 OTHER Capital ServicesHighways DistrictCAPITAL C110 MAIN CONTRACTORCable Test Limited 17/11/2020 6,625.52
Invoice 20218467 HOUSING Homeless PersonsBed & Breakfast AccommodationSUPPLIES 4670 Bed & BreakfastAnglia Motel 18/11/2020 626.67
Invoice 20218468 HIGHWAYSCar Parks Car Parks GeneralPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceRingway Infrastructure Services Ltd 17/11/2020 560.72
Internal Voucher20218469 TRADING Economic EstatesLong Hill Road, March (Mini-Fact)PREMISES 2300 Rents Snowmountain Enterprises Ltd 19/11/2020 11,250.00
Internal Voucher20218470 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentBeldom Plumbing & Heating 17/11/2020 2,880.00
Internal Voucher20218471 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentElecsure Electrical Contractors 17/11/2020 4,082.40
Invoice 20218474 HOUSING Travellers ServicesFenland Way, ChatterisPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenancePro-Clean Industrial UK Ltd 17/11/2020 1,170.00
Invoice 20218476 ENVIRON Street CleansingLitter Bins SUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesEarth Anchors Ltd 24/11/2020 1,310.00
Invoice 20218477 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesCycle SchemeBALANCE B471 Payments MadeHalfords Limited 17/11/2020 1,604.17
Invoice 20218478 CENTRAL Miscellaneous Central ServicesGrants -  CABSUPPLIES 4720 Community GrantsRural Cambs Citizen Advice Bureau Ltd 19/11/2020 28,500.00
Invoice 20218481 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 17/11/2020 1,118.43
Invoice 20218482 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 17/11/2020 559.21
Invoice 20218483 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 17/11/2020 559.21
Invoice 20218484 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 17/11/2020 1,101.52
Invoice 20218487 SUPPORT The Base The BASE PREMISES 2800 Cleaning Excellerate Services UK Limited 17/11/2020 838.83
Internal Voucher20218612 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentJM Roofing 24/11/2020 1,250.00
Internal Voucher20218615 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesWind TurbinesBALANCE B471 Payments MadeMereside Village Association 24/11/2020 1,000.00
Internal Voucher20218616 HIGHWAYSHighways (District)Highways District GeneralPREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 24/11/2020 584.84
Internal Voucher20218616 HIGHWAYSHighways (District)Highways District GeneralPREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 24/11/2020 4,346.45
Internal Voucher20218617 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3040 Council Transport - FuelAllstar Business Solutions Ltd 24/11/2020 508.14
Internal Voucher20218623 TRADING Marine ServicesPort ManagementPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenancePage Group (Peterborough) Ltd 24/11/2020 970
Internal Voucher20218623 TRADING Marine ServicesYacht Harbour& BoatyardPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenancePage Group (Peterborough) Ltd 24/11/2020 970
Invoice 20218625 SUPPORT Post & ReprographicsStationery SUPPLIES 4400 Printing & StationeryBanner Group Limited 19/11/2020 628.97
Invoice 20218628 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2820 Window CleaningBelle View Window Cleaning 26/11/2020 525
Invoice 20218628 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2820 Window CleaningBelle View Window Cleaning 26/11/2020 683
Invoice 20218628 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2820 Window CleaningBelle View Window Cleaning 26/11/2020 730
Invoice 20218630 PLANNING RegenerationMarch High StreetSUPPLIES 4510 Consultants FeesHatch Associates Ltd 19/11/2020 1,612.00



Internal Voucher20218633 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentBorough Council Of Kings Lynn & West Norfolk 24/11/2020 3,263.40
Internal Voucher20218634 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentPollock Lifts 24/11/2020 10,868.00
Invoice 20218635 ENVIRON Food SafetyFood SafetyEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 24/11/2020 642.26
Invoice 20218635 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Support for Local BusinessEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 24/11/2020 966.19
Invoice 20218635 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticClinical WasteEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesComensura Limited 24/11/2020 2,100.99
Invoice 20218644 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticHousehold WasteSUPPLIES 4300 Clothing - PurchasesSMI Group 19/11/2020 717.5
Invoice 20218645 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceMartin Works Blacksmiths And Fabrications 20/11/2020 759
Invoice 20218703 ENVIRON Public HealthCovid 19 - Outbreak ManagementEMPLOYEE 1100 Contract EmployeesThe Oyster Partnership Ltd 20/11/2020 1,554.00
Internal Voucher20218704 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentSpendelow Heating 24/11/2020 8,506.27
Invoice 20218716 OTHER Capital ServicesLeisure CentresCAPITAL C110 MAIN CONTRACTORDJT Surfacing Limited 20/11/2020 53,453.49
Invoice 20218741 SUPPORT The Base The BASE PREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 24/11/2020 1,560.20
Invoice 20218743 TRADING Economic EstatesMiscellaneous PropertiesPREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 23/11/2020 612.85
Invoice 20218744 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentrePREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 23/11/2020 2,521.38
Invoice 20218745 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 23/11/2020 1,302.47
Invoice 20218748 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallPREMISES 2210 Electricity Total Gas & Power Limited 24/11/2020 3,110.82
Internal Voucher20218821 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentRosaleen  Luckhoo 24/11/2020 3,200.00
Internal Voucher20218822 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentC D Allflatt Ltd 24/11/2020 5,043.08
Internal Voucher20218823 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentBorough Council Of Kings Lynn & West Norfolk 24/11/2020 1,512.92
Internal Voucher20218824 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Futures 24/11/2020 1,561.16
Internal Voucher20218825 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C172 Mandatory Grant - Final PaymentClarion Futures 24/11/2020 2,793.21
Internal Voucher20218826 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentD Currie Plumbing & Heating 24/11/2020 3,100.00
Internal Voucher20218835 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C174 Discretionary Grant - Final PaymentPersonal Data 24/11/2020 4,401.43
Internal Voucher20218836 OTHER Capital ServicesHousing GrantsCAPITAL C171 Mandatory Grant - Interim PaymentsPersonal Data 26/11/2020 8,810.00
Invoice 20218845 CULTURAL Recreation Grounds & AllotmentsParks & Open SpacesPREMISES 2701 Grounds Maintenance Extra WorksPhil Brannigan Groundworks Ltd 24/11/2020 2,400.00
Invoice 20218846 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkSUPPLIES 4050 Equipment - RentCoolerAid Ltd 24/11/2020 572
Invoice 20218846 TRADING Economic EstatesBoathouse Business CentreSUPPLIES 4050 Equipment - RentCoolerAid Ltd 24/11/2020 915.2
Invoice 20218846 SUPPORT Fenland HallFenland HallSUPPLIES 4050 Equipment - RentCoolerAid Ltd 24/11/2020 1,144.00
Invoice 20218847 TRADING Marine ServicesPort Marine ServicesTRANSPORT 3800 Vessels - RepairsPersonal Data 24/11/2020 665
Invoice 20218848 ENVIRON CCTV CCTV THIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesPeterborough City Council 24/11/2020 46,154.90
Invoice 20218849 TRADING Economic EstatesSouth Fens Business ParkPREMISES 2010 Buildings - Repair & MaintenanceChubb Fire & Security Ltd 24/11/2020 1,053.70
Invoice 20218854 HOUSING Travellers ServicesSandbank, Wisbech St MaryPREMISES 2500 Water Anglian Water Business Ltd (National) 24/11/2020 1,484.88
Invoice 20218856 HOUSING Travellers ServicesTurf Fen, MurrowPREMISES 2500 Water Anglian Water Business Ltd (National) 24/11/2020 677.29
Invoice 20218898 HOUSING Housing BenefitsHousing BenefitsSUPPLIES 4720 Community GrantsBreckland Council 26/11/2020 7,452.13



Invoice 20218899 CENTRAL Council Tax Cost of CollectionCouncil Tax CollectionTHIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesBreckland Council 26/11/2020 1,445.00
Invoice 20218901 OTHER Balance Sheet ServicesChild Care Voucher SchemeBALANCE B471 Payments MadeSodexo Motivation Solutions UK Ltd 26/11/2020 1,008.00
Invoice 20218902 HOUSING Controlling MigrationControlling Migration General ExpensesSUPPLIES 4730 Other GrantsThe Ferry Project 25/11/2020 14,510.00
Invoice 20218903 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Systems)SUPPLIES 4260 Computer Software - Hire/RentTillr Technology Limited 26/11/2020 8,000.00
Invoice 20218907 SUPPORT Human ResourcesPayroll THIRDPARTY 5280 Contracted ServicesBedford Borough Council 26/11/2020 1,406.16
Invoice 20218912 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Communications)SUPPLIES 4215 Office Telephones - RentalsLinchPin Networks 26/11/2020 850
Invoice 20219049 TRADING Marine ServicesYacht Harbour& BoatyardPREMISES 2020 Sites - Repair & MaintenanceWisbech Electrical Ltd 27/11/2020 606.52
Invoice 20219056 OTHER Capital ServicesOffice AccommodationCAPITAL C134 Fees - ConsultantsRPS Consulting Services ltd 27/11/2020 1,000.00
Invoice 20219058 TRADING Marine ServicesPort Marine ServicesTRANSPORT 3800 Vessels - RepairsHoudini Marine Windows Ltd 27/11/2020 1,846.30
Invoice 20219069 OTHER Capital ServicesOffice AccommodationCAPITAL C110 MAIN CONTRACTORApex Roofing Anglia Ltd 27/11/2020 4,459.24
Credit Card Spend10036712 PLANNING Economic DevelopmentEconomic DevelopmentSUPPLIES 4550 Marketing Email Blaster UK 17/11/2020 13.19
Credit Card Spend10036713 SUPPORT AccountancyAccountancy ServicesSUPPLIES 4270 Computer HardwareAmazon 17/11/2020 11.66
Credit Card Spend10036714 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Infrastructure)SUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesAmazon 17/11/2020 39.77
Credit Card Spend10036715 SUPPORT Assets & Projects ServicesAssets & ProjectsSUPPLIES 4300 Clothing - PurchasesAmazon 17/11/2020 49.79
Credit Card Spend10036716 SUPPORT AccountancyProcurementSUPPLIES 4200 Postages & CarriageAmazon 17/11/2020 7.99
Credit Card Spend10036717 SUPPORT AccountancyProcurementSUPPLIES 4675 Hospitality & CateringLoafers 17/11/2020 8
Credit Card Spend10036718 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportGarage General ExpensesTRANSPORT 3070 Council Transport - Road Fund LicencesDVLA 17/11/2020 267.5
Credit Card Spend10036718 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreetscene VehiclesTRANSPORT 3070 Council Transport - Road Fund LicencesDVLA 17/11/2020 267.5
Credit Card Spend10036718 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportStreet Cleaning VehiclesTRANSPORT 3070 Council Transport - Road Fund LicencesDVLA 17/11/2020 272.5
Credit Card Spend10036718 SUPPORT Vehicle Workshop & TransportTrade Recycling VehiclesTRANSPORT 3070 Council Transport - Road Fund LicencesDVLA 17/11/2020 302.5
Credit Card Spend10036719 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services (Infrastructure)SUPPLIES 4270 Computer HardwareAmazon 17/11/2020 33.61
Credit Card Spend10036720 CORPORATEPolicy & CommsPolicy & CommunicationsSUPPLIES 4270 Computer HardwareAmazon 17/11/2020 39.96
Credit Card Spend10036721 SUPPORT Information & Communication TechnologyICT Services  (General)EMPLOYEE 1410 Recruitment - AdvertsCW Jobs 17/11/2020 443.56
Credit Card Spend10036722 CULTURAL Sports DevelopmentLet's Get MovingSUPPLIES 4550 Marketing Facebook 17/11/2020 29.61
Credit Card Spend10036723 ENVIRON Refuse Collection - DomesticHousehold WasteSUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesCentre Tank Services Ltd 17/11/2020 256.85
Credit Card Spend10036724 PLANNING HLF - High St WisbechHLF - High Street WisbechSUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesVistaprint 17/11/2020 69.73
Credit Card Spend10036725 PLANNING HLF - High St WisbechHLF - High Street WisbechSUPPLIES 4020 Equipment PurchasesCambridgeshire County Council 17/11/2020 79.17
Credit Card Spend10036726 CORPORATEDemocratic ServicesMembers ExpensesSUPPLIES 4635 Civic ExpensesAmazon 17/11/2020 27.82
Credit Card Spend10036727 TRADING Marine ServicesPort Marine ServicesTRANSPORT 3801 Vessels - Spare PartsForce 4 Chandlery 17/11/2020 375.75


